Signet 2580 FlowtraMag® Meter
Applications
• Chemical Processing/Production
• Cooling Tower
• Filtration Systems
• Water and Wastewater Treatment
• Municipal and Industrial Water Distribution
• Pool and Aquatics

9152-332 - ASTM / O-Ring, metric DN50 & 2"
- 749 440 714 DN100 Flange Profi le Gasket
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2580-P-T-010 159 001 874 FlowtraMag, PVC Union, FKM, Titanium, DN25 (1 in.)
3-2580-P-T-020 159 001 875 FlowtraMag, PVC Union, FKM, Titanium, DN50 (2 in.)
3-2580-P-T-040 159 001 876 FlowtraMag, PVC Flange, FKM, Titanium, DN100 (4 in.)
3-2580-P-H-010 159 001 945 FlowtraMag, PVC Union, FKM, Hastelloy C, DN25 (1 in.)
3-2580-P-H-020 159 001 946 FlowtraMag, PVC Union, FKM, Hastelloy C, DN50 (2 in.)
3-2580-P-H-040 159 001 947 FlowtraMag, PVC Flange, FKM, Hastelloy C, DN100 (4 in.)
Accessories and Replacement Parts